Handheld Video Inspection
microEXPLORER™ • SeeSnake® micro™
microEXPLORER™ digital inspection camera
The RIDGID® microEXPLORER™ Digital Inspection
Camera is a powerful, handheld, video inspection system
that’s portable enough to be carried anywhere. This
completely digital platform allows you to perform and
record detailed visual inspections of hard to reach areas.

Attachments ....................
Weight ...............................
Ordering information
Trane P/N Catalog No. Description
Weight
lb. kg
TOL03231 30063
RIDGID™ microEXPLORER™ Digital Inspection Camera,
17MM Imager Head
1.93 0.83
TOL03157 25643
RIDGID® SeeSnake® micro™ Inspection Camera, 17MM
Plastic Imager Head
1.2 0.5
TOL03227 31118
RIDGID® SeeSnake® micro™ Inspection Camera, 17MM
Aluminum Imager Head
1.2 0.5
TOL03160 26663 Imager Head and Cable 17MM 0.7 0.3
TOL03198 30068 Imager Head and Cable 9.5MM 0.37 0.17
TOL03229 31128 3' Cable Extension, Universal 0.66 0.30
TOL03230 31133 6' Cable Extension, Universal 1.32 0.60
TOL03161 26668 Accessory Pack (Hook, Magnet & Mirror) 17MM 0.02 0.01
Against Material Defects
& Workmanship
FULL LIFETIME
WARRANTY